

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>C-528 No.1327 of 2025</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. Avidit Noliyal, learned counsel for the applicant. 2. Mr. Akshay Latwal, learned A.G.A. for the State. 3. Mr. Amar Murti Shukla and Mr. Rohit Kumar Gaur, learned counsel for respondent no.2. 4. Counter affidavit filed on behalf of respondent no.2 and rejoinder affidavit are taken on record. 5. List this case on 17.06.2026 for final hearing. 6. Interim order dated 05.08.2025 to continue till the next date of listing. (Alok Mahra, J.) 19.05.2026 Mamta